#4185
103
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Superior TriOptic LED light
intensity.
■ Low Amp Draw.
■ Sleek compact styling with

Operating Temperature  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-30˚C to 65˚C
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify Cuda TriOptic model desired.
A. Low Profile (horizontal) Models (6-head):
328001 34", 6-head (54 LEDs), all amber directional arrow
328002 34", 6-head (54 LEDs), directional arrow with red and blue ends
B. Low Profile (horizontal) Models (8-head):
328180 44", 8-head (72 LEDs), all amber directional arrow
328181 44", 8-head (72 LEDs), directional arrow with red and blue ends
2. Order Signal Master control unit (if necessary).
330102 (SMC1) Economy SignalMaster Control (44" Units)
330132 (SMC16) Economy SignalMaster Control (34" Units)
331102 (SMC5) Deluxe SignalMaster Control (44" Units)
331112 (SMC56) Deluxe SignalMaster Control (34" Units)
3. Order SignalMaster mount system (if necessary).
350601 6-head rear window headliner mount kit, ‘02-’03 Crown Vic
350602 6 or 8-head rear deck mount kit, ‘02-’03 Crown Vic
350603 6 or 8-head rear deck mount kit, ‘03 Impala
320340 (SML-UM) Universal vehicle mount kit
320330 (SML-SM) Standard system mount kit
320310 (SML-FM) Flush mount kit
DIMENSIONS
Height Length Width Ship. Weight